	Comparative Law School, spring semester 2017/2018

	Hours
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	8.00-9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	8.30-11.00

International and European Tax Law, 

Dr hab. K. Lasiński-Sulecki

room 219

seminar starts on 5th March
	
	 
	

	9.00-10.00
	
	9.00-11.00

Theories of the European Integration

Dr A. Madeja

 Room 219

Lecture starts on 6th March
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	10.00-11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	10.30-12.00

Environmental Law Theory
Dr K. Karpus, 

Part II

room 109
seminar starts on 5th April

	11.00-12.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	12.00-13.00
	
	
	12.00-14.00

Law and Biomedicine – International and Comparative Perspective

Dr J. Kapelańska-Pręgowska 

Aud. F

Lecture starts on 7th March
	12.00-14.00

Human Rights and Democracy in a Multicultural Europe

Dr J. Kapelańska-Pręgowska

Aud. B

Lecture starts on 1st March
lecture as general university course

	
	
	
	
	

	13.00-14.00
	
	* 13.00-15.30

Global Governance and the Rule of Law in Poland and Abroad

Dr M. Kilanowski

Room 219

Lecture starts on 6th March
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	14.00-15.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-16.00
	
	 15.00-16.30

History of the European Obligation Law in Comparative Context,
Prof. UMK, dr hab. 

M. Sobczyk, 

Aud. F 
seminar starts on 13th March
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	

	16.00-17.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	16.30-18.00

Environmental Law Theory
Prof. dr hab. B. Rakoczy, 

Part I

room 109
seminar starts on 8th March

	17.00-18.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	18.00-19.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	19.00-20.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Guest lectures:

International Labour Law, Prof. Charles Szymanski (15h, 6 ECTS, lecture)
5th April (Thursday) 15.00-19.00 room  219 
12th April 15.00-19.00 room 219
6th April (Friday) 8.30-12.30 room 101

13th April 8.30-12.30 room 101
Criminal Law and Procedure, visiting professor Michael Gooch (15h, 6 ECTS, lecture)
16th April (Monday) 11.30-13.30 room 219

23rd April (Monday) 11.30-13.30 room 219

17th April (Tuesday)  11.00-13.00 room 219

24th April (Tuesday) 11.00-13.00 room 219

18th April (Wednesday) 14.00-16.00 room 219
25th April (Wednesday) 14.00-16.00 room 219
19th April (Thursday)  14.00-16.00 room 219
20th April (Friday)  10.00-12.00 room 101

* Global Governance and the Rule of Law in Poland and Abroad (exact dates of class)
6th March (Tuesday) 13.00-15.00


5th June (Tuesday) 13.00-15.30

15th May (Tuesday) 13.00-15.30


12th June (Tuesday) 13.00-15.30

22nd May (Tuesday) 13.00-15.30


19th June (Tuesday) 13.00-15.30

29th May (Tuesday)  13.00-15.30
